
2025 TERM DATES
Term 1 (Eastern) – Friday 31 January to Friday 11 April

Autumn school holidays – Monday 14 April to Thursday 24 April

Term 2 – Monday 28 April to Friday 4 July

Winter school holidays – Monday 7 July to Friday 18 July

Term 3 – Monday 21 July to Friday 26 September

Spring school holidays – Monday 29 September to Friday 10 October

Term 4 – Monday 13 October to Friday 19 December

Summer school holidays (Eastern) – Monday 22 December to Monday 
26 January 2026


